
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

No. 

52 

60A 

88 

15 

14g 

2 

29 

7 

55A 

161 

38 

35 

22 

93 

73 

9 

9B 

4 

21 

2A 

97 

26 

9A 

82 

14 

27 

5 

02 

72 

98 

Name 

Kurt Fazekas 

Bob Briggs 

Bill Heifner 

John Vining 

Jerry Robinson 

David Roberts 

Samuel LeComte 

Carlos Dominguez 

Tim Fleenor 

Paul Bacon 

John Wolff 

Dirk Leuenberger 

Alan Davison 

Jonathan Pfeffer 

Brad Waite 

Tom Weglarz 

Carlus Gann 

Ray Zisa 

Donnie Gould 

Steven Davison 

Robert Pfeffer 

Rick Ortman 

Glenn Andrew 

Ernest Wilding 

Michael Slutz 

Mark Horner 

Bradley Briscoe 

Rusty French 

Zach Arnold 

Tom Cantrell 

Class 

10GT4 

10GT2 

10GT4 

10SC3 

12MP3 

10GT4 

10SC3 

10GT4 

10GT2 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

12MP3 

12MP2 

10GT4 

10GT2 

10SC3 

12MP2 

10SC2 

10GT4 

12MP2 

12MP2 

10GT2 

10GT4 

10SC2 

12MP2 

12MP2 

10GT4 

10GT1 

10SC3 

Laps 

9 

8 

4 

12 

12 

8 

13 

5 

13 

8 

13 

13 

10 

12 

11 

13 

13 

14 

13 

12 

7 

10 

12 

8 

12 

12 

Best Tm 

1:32.577 

1:36.260 

1:36.642 

1:37.500 

1:37.593 

1:37.862 

1:38.012 

1:39.768 

1:40.003 

1:40.182 

1:40.250 

1:40.481 

1:40.594 

1:41.053 

1:41.516 

1:42.066 

1:42.693 

1:42.732 

1:43.764 

1:44.049 

1:44.243 

1:46.692 

1:46.782 

1:47.601 

1:50.171 

1:52.830 

1:53.076 

2nd Best 

1:33.072 

1:37.207 

1:37.667 

1:38.289 

1:38.915 

1:38.359 

1:40.166 

1:41.764 

1:42.585 

1:42.415 

1:42.474 

1:40.665 

1:41.102 

1:42.360 

1:42.212 

1:42.976 

1:43.678 

1:44.243 

1:44.332 

1:44.324 

1:46.970 

1:46.784 

1:49.444 

1:50.434 

1:53.062 

1:53.120 

Year 

2014 

1988 

1993 

2002 

2010 

2016 

2006 

1999 

1986 

2005 

1997 

2010 

2000 

1990 

2006 

1981 

2003 

1990 

1983 

2009 

1990 

1988 

1995 

1995 

1988 

1988 

1987 

2006 

1974 

1998 

Make/Model 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro IMSA 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo SS 

Dodge Viper 

Porsche GT4 Club Sport 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Porsche GT3 CUP 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Chevrolet Corvette T/A 

Dodge Viper 

Panoz GTS 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche Carrera S 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Dodge Nascar CupCar 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Thunderbird 

Aston Martin GT4 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Pontiac Grand Prix 

BMW M3 

Oldsmobile Cutlass 

Chevrolet Corvette Challenge 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford/ Penske Taurus Stock Car 

Engine 

3800cc 

366cid 

358cid 

5700cc 

8400cc 

3800cc 

358cid 

3600cc 

355cid 

3600cc 

310cid 

8400cc 

427cid 

350cid 

3800cc 

331cid 

350cid 

358cid 

4700cc 

350cid 

350cid 

355cid 

3200cc 

350cid 

350cid 

6000cc 

358cid 

358cid 

Color 

Orange 

White/Red 

Blue/Yellow 

Blue/Silver 

Green 

Orange/Red 

Black/White/Gray 

Yellow/White/Red 

Red/White 

White 

Red 

Yellow/Blue 

Silver/Blue/Orange 

Blue/White/Red 

Orange 

Red 

Red 

Yellow 

Red/White/Orange 

Green/Green 

Red/White/Blue 

Red 

Silver 

Black/Orange 

Black 

Yellow 

Red 

Red 

White/Red/Blue 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

#02 - No transponder detected. Not timed. 

#72 - No transponder detected. Not timed. 

#98 - No transponder detected. Not timed. 

#60A - No transponder detected.  Time provided for practice from Peter Krause 

Printed: 6/15/2017 11:38:17 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Brickyard Vintage Racing Invitational 

Group 10, 12b 

Group 10 12b Practice 1 

Practice started at 11:00:02 

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 miles 

6/15/2017 11:00 AM 


